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Al1l correspondence relatin

Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for pe

PA_REC

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/07/2670/0

4/07/2671/0

4/07/2672/0

4/07/2673/0

4/07/2674/0

4/07/2675/0

4/07/2676/0

302800,
504090

298939,
507627

307460,
517193

296913,

517757

298822,
521549

297173,
517934

319265,
485964

29/10/2007

29/10/2007

29/10/2007

30/10/2007

31/10/2007

01/11/2007

01/11/2007

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF
TEMPORARY PERMISSION FOR
A TWO STOREY, OFFICE
BUILDING

St Bridgets
Beckermet

PLOT C, ROWLEE COTTAGE,
NETHERTOWN, CUMBRIA.,
DETACHED DWELLING

HAWES FARM, KIRKLAND,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
BARN FOR AGRICULTURAL USE

Lamplugh

102, HIGH ROAD, KELLS, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

ERECTION OF A SINGLE

STOREY EXTENSION AND,

WIDENING DRIVEWAY

ENTRANCE

WOODLAND NURSERIES, LowcCa
LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., EXTENSION OF

EXISTING GLASSHOUSE AND
ERECTION OF, NEW

GLASSHOUSE TO REPLACE

EXISTING

REAR OF 35, JAMES STREET, Whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

CHANGE OF USE FROM WASTE

LAND INTO A TEA,

GARDEN/SMOKING AREA

MARRS COTTAGE, LADY HALL, Millom without
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REPLACE
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Parish............

Lowside Quarter

D
riod 29/10/2007 to 02/11/2007

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

SELLAFIELD LIMITED,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA

CALVA DESIGN STUDIO,
CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON,
CAl1l4 1DE.

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR R A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADY HALL, MILLOM

B SNELSON, MANAGING
DIRECTOR, SELLAFIELD
LIMITED, SELLAFIELD

MR A KENMARE, ROCKLEA,
KINNISIDE, CLEATOR

J MARSH AND S J RICHARDS,
HAWES FARM, KIRKLAND,
FRIZINGTON

MRS J MCGARRY, C/0 39
HIGH ROAD, KELLS,
WHITEHAVEN

BLOMFIELDS, WOODLAND
NURSERIES, LOWCA,
WHITEHAVEN

MR AND MRS P THORNTON, 5
RANNDERDALE DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR AND MRS K WATSON,
TREETOPS, LADY HALL,



PA_RECD
EXISTING GARAGE/STORE MILLOM
MONO PITCHED ROOF, WITH
PITCHED SLATE ROOF,
INSTALLATION OF NEW WALL,
& DOORS TO SOUTH

ELEVATION
4/07/2677/0 302160, 31/10/2007 PLOTS 54 & 55, RHEDA Arlecdon and CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, 4 I ELLIS, LLEWEN, RHEDA
517101 PARK, FRIZINGTON, Frizington CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, PARK, FRIZINGTON
CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO CUMBRIA CAl4 1DE

FELL 15 BIRCH TREES, 1
ALDER TREE, & 1 SYCAMORE
TREE PROTECTED BY A TREE,
PRESERVATION ORDER

4/07/2678/0 300470, 31/10/2007 5, BARFS ROAD, Distington TOM ROBERTS, 33A GHYLL MR P BOOTHROYD, 5 BARFS
523671 DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., GROVE, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN ROAD, DISTINGTON,
EXTENSION FOR PORCH AND WORKINGTON
STORE
4/07/2679/0 297012, 31/10/2007 WINDERMERE ROAD, CRUMMOCK Whitehaven HOME NORTHWEST, ORCHARD
516172 AVENUE, , WOODHOUSE ROAD, HOUSE, CASTLE GARTH,
LOWESWATER AVENUE, , KENDAL

DEMOLITION OF PROPERTIES
AS PART OF A WIDER,
REGENERATION PROJECT

4/07/2680/0 301097, 01/11/2007 EGREMONT CO-OP, MAIN Egremont CRAIG & GREEN ARCHITECTS THE CO-OPERATIVE GROUP,
510708 STREET, EGREMONT, LLP, 111 DUKE STREET, DRUM LANE, BARLEY MILL,
CUMBRIA., ALTERATIONS TO BARROW IN FURNESS, CHESTER LE STREET
REPOSITION CUSTOMER CUMBRIA LA14 1XA

ENTRANCE &, ACCESS
THROUGH BOUNDARY WALL

4/07/2681/0 300193, 02/11/2007 LAND TO REAR OF, Egremont M J N ASSOCIATES, RED HOW MR & MRS P BERRY,
512916 SUMMERHILL HOUSE 51,, LODGE, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA SUMMERHILL HOUSE, 51
SPRINGFIELD ROAD, SPRINGFIELD ROAD, BIGRIGG

BIGRIGG, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., PROPOSED

DWELLING
4/07/2682/0 303639, 02/11/2007 PLOT 3, THE CROFT, Haile N J HODGSON & CO. LTD., GMC QUALITY HOMES LTD,
510987 WILTON, EGREMONT, 29 YEARL RISE, SEATON, F.A.0. MR G MCAVOY, NO. 1
CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF WORKINGTON CARLETON BARN, CARLETON

NEW DETACHED 5 BEDROOMED
DORMER, BUNGALOW STYLE
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7/07/4089/0

7/07/4090/0

311317,
488769

31/10/2007

PA_RECD
DWELLING WITH ATTACHED
GARAGE

HINNING HOUSE, BOOTLE, Bootle
MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

REPLACEMENT OF OVERHEAD

LINE

308021, 31/10/2007 GREENGARTH BUSINESS PARK, Irton with Santon

500589

HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA.,
CONTINUATION OF USE OF
LAND & BUILDING FOR B1,
BUSINESS PURPOSES
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UNITED UTILITIES
ELECTRICITY plc, ESTATES
& WAYLEAVES, PARKSIDE
ROAD, KENDAL

GTS (UK) LTD, GREENGARTH
BUSINESS PARK, HOLMROOK,
CUMBRIA



