PA_RECD Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 29/10/2007 to 02/11/2007 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/07/2670/0	302800, 29/10/2007 504090	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF TEMPORARY PERMISSION FOR A TWO STOREY, OFFICE BUILDING	St Bridgets Beckermet	SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA	B SNELSON, MANAGING DIRECTOR, SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD
4/07/2671/0	298939, 29/10/2007 507627	PLOT C, ROWLEE COTTAGE, NETHERTOWN, CUMBRIA., DETACHED DWELLING	Lowside Quarter	CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, CA14 1DE.	MR A KENMARE, ROCKLEA, KINNISIDE, CLEATOR
4/07/2672/0	307460, 29/10/2007 517193	HAWES FARM, KIRKLAND, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., BARN FOR AGRICULTURAL USE	Lamplugh		J MARSH AND S J RICHARDS, HAWES FARM, KIRKLAND, FRIZINGTON
4/07/2673/0	296913, 30/10/2007 517757	102, HIGH ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION AND, WIDENING DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	MRS J MCGARRY, C/O 39 HIGH ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2674/0	298822, 31/10/2007 521549	WOODLAND NURSERIES, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION OF EXISTING GLASSHOUSE AND ERECTION OF, NEW GLASSHOUSE TO REPLACE EXISTING	Lowca		BLOMFIELDS, WOODLAND NURSERIES, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2675/0	297173, 01/11/2007 517934	REAR OF 35, JAMES STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM WASTE LAND INTO A TEA, GARDEN/SMOKING AREA	Whitehaven		MR AND MRS P THORNTON, 5 RANNDERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/07/2676/0	319265, 01/11/2007 485964	MARRS COTTAGE, LADY HALL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REPLACE	Millom Without Page 1	MR R A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADY HALL, MILLOM	MR AND MRS K WATSON, TREETOPS, LADY HALL,

PA_RECD

			EXISTING GARAGE/STORE MONO PITCHED ROOF, WITH PITCHED SLATE ROOF, INSTALLATION OF NEW WALL, & DOORS TO SOUTH ELEVATION			MILLOM
4/07/2677/0	302160, 517101	31/10/2007	PLOTS 54 & 55, RHEDA PARK, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO FELL 15 BIRCH TREES, 1 ALDER TREE, & 1 SYCAMORE TREE PROTECTED BY A TREE, PRESERVATION ORDER	Arlecdon and Frizington	CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, 4 CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA CA14 1DE	I ELLIS, LLEWEN, RHEDA PARK, FRIZINGTON
4/07/2678/0	300470, 523671	31/10/2007	5, BARFS ROAD, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION FOR PORCH AND STORE	Distington	TOM ROBERTS, 33A GHYLL GROVE, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN	MR P BOOTHROYD, 5 BARFS ROAD, DISTINGTON, WORKINGTON
4/07/2679/0	297012, 516172	31/10/2007	WINDERMERE ROAD, CRUMMOCK AVENUE,, WOODHOUSE ROAD, LOWESWATER AVENUE,, DEMOLITION OF PROPERTIES AS PART OF A WIDER, REGENERATION PROJECT	Whitehaven		HOME NORTHWEST, ORCHARD HOUSE, CASTLE GARTH, KENDAL
4/07/2680/0	301097, 510708	01/11/2007	EGREMONT CO-OP, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ALTERATIONS TO REPOSITION CUSTOMER ENTRANCE &, ACCESS THROUGH BOUNDARY WALL	Egremont	CRAIG & GREEN ARCHITECTS LLP, 111 DUKE STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA LA14 1XA	THE CO-OPERATIVE GROUP, DRUM LANE, BARLEY MILL, CHESTER LE STREET
4/07/2681/0	300193, 512916	02/11/2007	LAND TO REAR OF, SUMMERHILL HOUSE 51,, SPRINGFIELD ROAD, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED DWELLING	Egremont	M J N ASSOCIATES, RED HOW LODGE, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA	
4/07/2682/0	303639, 510987	02/11/2007	PLOT 3, THE CROFT, WILTON, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF NEW DETACHED 5 BEDROOMED DORMER BUNGALOW STYLE	Haile	N J HODGSON & CO. LTD., 29 YEARL RISE, SEATON, WORKINGTON	GMC QUALITY HOMES LTD, F.A.O. MR G MCAVOY, NO. 1 CARLETON BARN, CARLETON

Page 2

DORMER, BUNGALOW STYLE

PA_RECD

DWELLING WITH ATTACHED GARAGE

7/07/4089/0 311317, 31/10/2007 HINNING HOUSE, BOOTLE, BOOTLE, 488769 MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT OF OVERHEAD LINE

7/07/4090/0 308021, 31/10/2007 GREENGARTH BUSINESS PARK, Irton with Santon HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., CONTINUATION OF USE OF LAND & BUILDING FOR B1,

BUSINESS PURPOSES

UNITED UTILITIES
ELECTRICITY plc, ESTATES
& WAYLEAVES, PARKSIDE
ROAD, KENDAL

GTS (UK) LTD, GREENGARTH BUSINESS PARK, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA